Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sleqe

Sales ID 852291516

SABRE

SRF38DBQ-C
SR6112512
5ZT3SR3B6P6112512

SHPTO

| FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 IRVINGTON RD
TUCSON, AZ 85714

USA

~Optional Equipment instailed By Wanufacturer

MIMOSAMAPLE
62-60110

60607-1
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

PDP
TOLLS
PERMITS

MIMOSA MAPLE DECOR

SABRE COBALT PACKAGE

JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES
CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE
TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~$0.00
$8,112.75

$891.75
$0.00
$4,225.00
$339.00
$752.00
$54.00
$127.00

- BasePrice [

] Suggestearemi

$91,049.85

$14,501.50

e

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.,




