

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2291516

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: SABRE

SRF38DBQ-C

SR6112512

5ZT3SR3B6P6112512

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 IRVINGTON RD TUCSON, AZ 85714

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
MIMOSAMAPLE	MIMOSA MAPLE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
62-60110	SABRE COBALT PACKAGE	1.00	\$8,112.75	
60607-1	JUICE PACK W/100 WATT SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$891.75	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$4,225.00	
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$339.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$752.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$54.00	
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$127.00	

\$91,049.85	\$14 501 50	\$105,551.35
Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD